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DUATLON DISTANCIA SPRINT

08:30:00 H.  SALIDA N2 1 DORSALES: 501 AL 730
08:30:31 H. SALIDA N2 2 DORSALES: 731 AL 800
DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CLUB
668  PABLO ABAD FERNANDEZ
537  DAVID ACEITUNO GIL CD TRIATLON TRIWILD FUENSALIDA
728  EMILIO AGUERA VOZMEDIANO TRIARROYO
556  JESUS AGUILAR CANTADOR
767  SANDRA ALARCON BLANCO PERSONAL RUNNING TRIATLON
782  ALICIA ALBENDEA MORATA CDE KALAMOS
506  PERU ALFARO SAN ILDEFONSO
631  FRANCISCO JAVIER ANDREU POSSE C.D.E. 3STYLE TRIATLON
599  CESAR ANTOLI GIL
717  FRANCISCO JAVIER ANTON YAGUE
706  ANDRES APARICIO MIRALLES
664  SEBASTIEN ARIAL
683  BERNARDO ARIAS DE COS
552  ALEJANDRO ARIZMENDI DE LUCAS
531  FRANCISCO JESUS ARROYO FERNANDEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO BASICO BE SIRIUS CLUB
628  ALEJANDRO ASENSI CREMADES CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS
501  DARIO AYLLON DE JULIAN MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID
508  IVAN BAELO FERNANDEZ TERRAX TRIATLON
774  ANA BELEN BAENA RODRIGUEZ TRIATLON SQUALI CARABANCHEL
532  RAFAEL BARBUDO HERRERA CLUB TRIATLON 401
791  CATHERINE BARNASSON
666  SERGIO BARRAL NIETO
596  FEDERICO BARRERAS
524  BORIA BARRERAS VILLARREAL TRIATLON VALDEBEBAS
719  RAMON BATISTA BERROTERAN
632  IGNACIO BATRES CASADO INDEPENDIENTE
794  VANESA BERMEJO VALOR
718  RAFAEL BERNAL LOPEZ
673  JOSE BLANCO VEDIA
539  SERGIO BONILLA ZORITA BULL PROJECT TRIATLON
534  MIGUEL BURGOS BURGOS CLUB TRIATLON HUNO CASARRUBUELOS
594  IVAN CACERES LOPEZ CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
618  JORGE CALLE MARTINEZ
667  JORGE CALLE SANCHEZ
638  DAVID CALVO MARTINEZ KISERS TEAM TRIATLON
792  MARIA JOSE CAMPOS SANCHEZ-REGALADO
671  JUAN CAPA FERNANDEZ
609  FERNANDO CARBELLIDO COLOMO
679  JOSE MANUEL CASANOVA BELMONTE
687  JAVIER CASTRO MAGDALENA TRIATLON PARACUELLOS
633  IVAN CASTRO REDONDO CLUB TRIATLON MARCHAMALO
522  JOAQUIN CECILIO TROSSERO CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL TRI NAT
680  SIMONE CENTUORI
643  LUIS CERRILLO ARIAS TRIATLON ALPEDRETE
715  JAVIER CERVELLO ROYO
750  SONIA CESTEROS GARCIA TRIATLON ALPEDRETE
623  CLEMENT CHARUEL CLUB NATACION TRIATLON BARAJAS
747  MARTA CIVICOS ZURDO QUIJOTES TRIATLON ALCALA
721 TIM CLIFFORD
669  MIGUEL COLLADO
775  TERESA COLLANTES MOLINA TRIATLON SQUALI CARABANCHEL
513  GERMAN COPETE CUENCA PERSONAL RUNNING TRIATLON
663  PABLO CRISTOBO
661  OSCAR CUADRADO CARRERA
662  JAVIER CUADRADO CARRERA
692  LUIS CUESTA CRESPO INDEPENDIENTE
520  ALVARO CUEVAS GARCIA INDEPENDIENTE



695
786
751
783
707
709
518
607
604
620
519
655
670
526
587
762
605
658
540
588
627
548
769
738
571
547
561
705
711
712
758
536
759
515
579
641
776
744
740
722
562
615
530
558
734
665
688
772
509
691
771
649
742
789
619
731
777
745
781
542
568
582
608
763
590
528
645

NELSON
SUZANA MARIJA
LUCIA

LAURA

MIGUEL
GONZALO

PAUL SIMON
ROBERTO

JOSE ANTONIO
IGNACIO

JAIME

MIGUEL ANGEL
DANIEL

CARLOS
MIGUEL
MIRIAM

SEGA M
EDUARDO
JAVIER

JOSE LUIS
THOMAS HERVE
ANGEL LUIS
NAYARET EUGENIA
SARA

MARIO

JUAN ANTONIO
JUAN

JESUS

MIGUEL RAFAEL
ROBERTO
CRISTINA
PEDRO ISIDRO
NAOMI
ALBERTO
ALEJANDRO
IZAN

PAULA

IRENE

ANDREA
MIGUEL
ALVARO

JULIO

HUGO
GONZALO
ADRIANA
MIGUEL

DAVID JAVIER
BEATRIZ

DAVID
MAXIMILIANO
BEGONA
ANTONIO

LUISA FERNANDA
FERNANDA
MARIO

ANA

BELEN

PAULA

MARIA TERESA
ULISES

CARLOS

JOSE ENRIQUE
JUAN IGNACIO
NIEVES

ANGEL
STHEPHEN DANIEL
JOSE DAVID

CUMARE LANDA
CURIC SPEHAR

DE ANTONIO ARRANZ
DE BLEECKER FERNANDEZ
DE CASTRO SIERRA

DE FORONDA DE SEBASTIAN
DE JUANA TORNERO
DE LA CRUZ MARTINEZ
DE LA FLOR PRADA

DE LA FUENTE ALONSO
DE LA MORENA MARIGORTA
DE LEON GARCIA

DE MARCO

DE PABLOS

DIAZ DOMINGUEZ

DIAZ HERRERO

DIOP

DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ
DOMINGUEZ MUNOZ
DONOSO PARRADO
DUPARQUE

DURAN MURNOZ
DURAN POBLETE
ELIZABETH HAZZARD
ELORZA LEMA
ESCRIBANO BULLON
ESPARRAGO FERNANDEZ
ESTEBAN BENITO
ESTEBAN MARTIN
ESTEBAN MARTIN
FALCINI QUERALT
FELGUERA GOMEZ
FENNE

FERNANDEZ BONILLA
FERNANDEZ CALDERON
FERNANDEZ DE LA IGLESIA
FERNANDEZ FERRERO
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ
FERNANDEZ MORALES
FERNANDEZ VALINO
FRANCISCO MORAL
FUENTESAL GARCIA
GABILONDO OLMEDO
GALILEA DE BUSTOS
GALLEGO ORTIZ
GARCIA ARRIETA
GARCIA DE LUCAS
GARCIA GONZALEZ
GARCIA LLAMA
GARCIA VALLEJO

GIL DE BARROETA

GIL ROMERO

GIRALDO RESTREPO
GOMES ARAUJO
GOMEZ BLANCO
GOMEZ CARBALLO
GONZALEZ BURGOS
GONZALEZ CHACON
GONZALEZ COCA
GONZALEZ DORADO
GONZALEZ GARCIA
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ
GONZALEZ OLMOS
GONZALEZ PANIZO
GRANADOS HORCAJO
GREHAN PASTOR
GUARDADO MARTINEZ

CLUB TRIATLON BOADILLA - BEONE
CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL TRI NAT
BCNMAD TRIATLON

CDE ROZASPORT

TRIBULLS

C.D. VALDEBEBAS
AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS

UNION ATLETICA COSLADA
PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR VIEJO
TRIATLON PARACUELLOS

PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR VIEJO
CDE AGUAVERDE
C.D. VALDEBEBAS

C.D. VALDEBEBAS
TRIATLON SQUALI CARABANCHEL
C.D.E. 3STYLE TRIATLON

C.D. VALDEBEBAS

CLUB TRIATLON ONDARRETA ALCORCON

AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS
ENERGY-BIKES TRIATLON GETAFE

CLUB TRIATLON ONDARRETA ALCORCON
C.D.E.TRIATLON SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES
ENPHORMA TRIATLON SAN AGUSTIN DEL GUADALIX
MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID

PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR VIEJO

C.D.E. TRIBOOST

CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS

TRIATLON REAL CANOE

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
TRAGALEGUAS BURGOS

C.D.E. 3STYLE TRIATLON

AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS
TRIATLON ALPEDRETE

CDE KALAMOS

TRIATLON VILLALBA
CDE KALAMOS

ENPHORMA TRIATLON SAN AGUSTIN DEL GUADALIX
C.T. TORREMOLINOS

TRIFENIX TOLEDO

CLUB TRIATLON ONDARRETA ALCORCON

AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS

CDE KALAMOS

CDE ROZASPORT

CD TRIATLON LACERTA

CDE RETIRO TRIATLON MADRID



773
743
757
697
597
698
591
617
723
755
752
732
659
541
584
702
565
787
749
611
739
616
570
770
544
546
686
602
733
784
685
676
502
642
694
779
651
551
795
640
549
553
652
523
741
648
700
564
778
634
653
716
563
768
690
710
644
681
507
569
574
614
511
647
533
682
514

MARIA DEL ROSARIO
LUCIA

LYDIA

MIGUEL
JAVIER

PEDRO MARIO
CARLOS
ANGEL
GERARDO EMILIO
MARTA
CARMEN
MARTA
ENRIQUE
FERNANDO
ERNESTO
JUAN CARLOS
FERNANDO
MARIA JESUS
ROCIO

MARIO
VANESA

SAM

JORGE

ANA

DAVID
CATHAL

LUIS

JOSE ANTONIO
MARTA
MARIA DOLORES
ADRIAN
RAFAEL
PEDRO
EMILIO
DANIEL

MARIA
ADRIAN
JOSEBA
PALOMA
FRANCISCO JAVIER
JAVIER

RAFAEL
IGNACIO
ANGEL
CRISTINA
MARCOS
JAVIER

DAVID
ARANTZA
CARLOS
FRANCISCO JOSE
ECKHARD
GERMAN

INES

JOSE ANTONIO
ALFONSO
FERNANDO GUILLERMO
ALBERTO

JOSE ANTONIO
ARTURO

JOSE MARIA
GUILLERMO
IVAN

JUAN

FELIX

CONALL

JOSE

GUITIAN GARRE
GUITTA LOPEZ
GURLEY

GUTIERREZ HERRERO
GUTIERREZ SOLANO
HERNANDEZ GARCIA
HERNANDEZ MEDINA
HERNANDEZ TENORIO
HERRANZ HERRERA
HERRERO

HIDALGO SANCHEZ
HORRILLO SANCHEZ
IBANEZ MARIA
IBANEZ MERINO
IGLESIAS DONATE
IGLESIAS SANGIAO
ILLESCAS DE LA FUENTE
IZQUIERDO MANSO
JARAMILLO PERDIGON
JIMENEZ RECUERO
JIMENEZ SILVA

JONES

LARRAONDO PRADOS
LEON VILLAMAYOR
LINARES MARTINS
LOGUE

LOPEZ CALLES

LOPEZ COMENDADOR
LOPEZ DE LOS REYES
LOPEZ DiAZ

LOPEZ GUILLO

LOPEZ LAZARO

LOPEZ OTERO

LOPEZ SANZ

LOPEZ VILLANUEVA
LOZANO CASADO
LUNA COBOS
MADRONA
MANSILLA NAVARRO
MANZANARES GARCIA
MANZANARES SANSIGRE
MARIN MORENO
MARTIN CASTILLO
MARTIN GARCIA
MARTIN LLANOS
MARTIN PATO
MARTINEZ MORENO
MARTINEZ SALCEDO
MARTINEZ SANZ
MASCARELL GURUMETA
MEJIAS BRAVO

MELZ

MENCHERO GARCIA
MENCHERO GARCIA
MONTERO ARTEAGA
MORA

MORALES LUENGO
MORATILLA DURAN
MORENO FUERTES
MORENO GARCIA
MURNOZ CEBALLOS
MURNOZ GONZALEZ
MURNOZ MUNOZ
MURNOZ PALOMARES
MUR DIAZ

MURTAGH

NARANJO MARTIN

TRIATLON SQUALI CARABANCHEL
CLUB TRITON DEL PARDO

AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS

C.D.E. TRIBOOST
CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL IRONNESS

CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS
BREATHESPORT

C.D.E. TRIATLON VALMAYOR
C.D.E. TRIATLON VALMAYOR
INDEPENDIENTE

TRI INFINITY MOSTOLES

TRIATLON SQUALI CARABANCHEL

X3M
CLUB TRITON DEL PARDO
UNION ATLETICA COSLADA

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB TRIATLON ONDARRETA ALCORCON
CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL TRI NAT

A.D. FOGAR
AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS
TRI INFINITY MOSTOLES

COMPLUTUM TRIATLON

CDE AGUAVERDE

C.D.E. TRIBOOST
C.D. TRIATLON CRIPTANA GIGANTES

PERSONAL RUNNING TRIATLON
C.D.E. TRIATLON VALMAYOR
CDE AGUAVERDE

ENPHORMA TRIATLON SAN AGUSTIN DEL GUADALIX

CLUB NATACION TRIATLON BARAJAS
CLUB RIOJA TRIATLON

C.D. VALDEBEBAS

CLUB TRITON DEL PARDO

TRIMAD

TRIATLON REAL CANOE

TRIATLON REAL CANOE

A.D. TRI-PENTA TERRAS DE LUGO

AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS
TRIATLON ARGANDA

CLUB TRIATLON ONDARRETA ALCORCON
CLUB TRITON DEL PARDO

AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS

C.D.E.TRIATLON SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES

C.D.E. TRIATLON VALMAYOR

CLUB TRIATLON BOADILLA - BEONE



793
622
580
583
765
656
555
625
595
601
660
677
572
689
503
672
790
535
704
714
603
780
696
693
629
586
573
527
557
559
756
585
593
600
630
748
626
637
560
504
505
760
525
512
636
543
550
701
610
621
516
699
725
635
735
624
746
639
510
538
566
713
612
736
606
654
684

NEREA
JUAN CARLOS
JOSE ALBERTO
FRANCISCO RAFAEL
PALOMA
ANGEL LUIS
ERIC

OSCAR

JORDI

JOSE MARIA
EMILIO
ENRIQUE
TOMAS

OLMO
JOAQUIN
RODRIGO
SUSANA
MIGUEL
DANIEL
GREGORIO
ANTONIO
CRISTINA
EUGENIO
GREGORIO
ANGEL
CARLOS
ANTONIO
PABLO
ANDRES
VICTOR MANUEL
CRISTINA
ISRAEL
ALBERTO
JOAQUIN
ALEJANDRO
ROCIO

JUAN LUIS
FRANCISCO JAVIER
FERNANDO
CARLOS
SIMON

M2 DOLORES
DIEGO

BORJA
FRANCISCO JOSE
LUIS JAVIER
JUAN

RAFAEL
MIGUEL ANGEL
SANTIAGO
JOSE PABLO
MODESTO
SERGIO
MANUEL
LUCIA
ENRIQUE
LUCIA

SERGIO
ALEJANDRO
DAVID

ANDRES
ANGEL
ALFREDO
INMA

JUAN

PABLO ALBERTO
MAURICIO

NIETO CHAMORRO
NUNEZ MATAMOROS
ORTEGA MACARRILLA
ORTIZ DE OBREGON
ORTIZ YGARZA
PADILLA ALVAREZ
PAJUELO GUTIERREZ
PALOMARES CUENDA
PAMIES SAMPOL
PARRILLA GARCIA
PARRILLA PULIDO
PASCO ANDRADE
PASCUAL ESCAGEDO
PASTOR HERNANDEZ
PECES GALLEGO
PEIRO GUEVARA
PENA MARTIN
PENALBA MOLDES
PENALVA LOPEZ
PEREZ ABAD

PEREZ ANDRES

PEREZ ARZUA

PEREZ DE ROJAS RINCON
PEREZ TENORIO
PEREZ-MAURA GARCIA
PERIANEZ VELA
PERLADO ORTEGA
PERPINA MARTIN
PILLAJO MILES
PILLAJO MILES

PINO PEREZ

PINTO PADILLA
POSADA SANCHEZ
POZA

PRIETO BARLA
PUERMA LOPEZ
PUERTO PEDRERA
QUIROS MONTEOLIVA
RAMIREZ ARRIZABALAGA
RAMIREZ DE LA CRUZ
RAMOS DOMINGUEZ
RAMOS RESCALVO
REAL DE ASUA CRUZAT
REDONDO BETANZOS
REFOYO ROMAN
RINCON RODRIGUEZ
RIQUELME MENDEZ
RODRIGUEZ ALONSO
RODRIGUEZ BLASCO
RODRIGUEZ CAYUELA
RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ
RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ
RODRIGUEZ OLIVA
RODRIGUEZ PAEZ
RODRIGUEZ PALOMO
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
ROJO SANCHEZ
ROMAN SASTRE
ROMERO ESTEBAN
RONCERO MOLANO
RUIZ GALLARDO

SAEZ GIL

SAINZ SAGARDUY
SALAS MOLINA
SAMPER

SANCHEZ BEL

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ DEL CAMPO

PERSONAL RUNNING TRIATLON
ENERGY-BIKES TRIATLON GETAFE
CDE AGUAVERDE

CDE KALAMOS

TRIATLON ATLETI

TRIATLON PARACUELLOS

GO FIT TRIATLON

ENPHORMA TRIATLON SAN AGUSTIN DEL GUADALIX
ENPHORMA TRIATLON SAN AGUSTIN DEL GUADALIX

C.D.E.TRIATLON SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES

COMPLUTUM TRIATLON

MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID

TRI + MORALZARZAL

INDEPENDIENTE

C.D.E.TRIATLON SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES
BREATHESPORT

C.D. VALDEBEBAS

C.D.E.TRIATLON SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES
C.D.E.TRIATLON SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES

PERSONAL RUNNING TRIATLON
QUIJOTES TRIATLON ALCALA
CLUB EXTREMADURA TRIATLON
PERSONAL RUNNING TRIATLON
CDE ROZASPORT

TRIFENIX TOLEDO

TRIATLON VALDEBEBAS
AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS
CLUB TRIATLON ONDARRETA ALCORCON
CLUB TRIATLON IMD SEGOVIA

C.D. VALDEBEBAS

C.D.E. ZONA DE META
PERSONAL RUNNING TRIATLON
TRIATLON TETUAN

CLUB TRITON DEL PARDO

CD TRIATLON TRIWILD FUENSALIDA
KISERS TEAM TRIATLON

BREATHESPORT

AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS
CDE AGUAVERDE

CLUB TRIATLON ONDARRETA ALCORCON
C.D. VALDEBEBAS

CDE KALAMOS

CDE KALAMOS



737
764
674
724
613
766
657
545
785
592
678
529
753
598
788
703
567
576
589
708
754
554
646
575
581
720
517
577
578
521
675
761
650

RAQUEL

MARIA DEL CARMEN

EMILIO JOSE
ANTONIO
ALEJANDRO
MARIA TERESA
JORGE
IGNACIO
SUSANA
JAVIER
PABLO
GUILLERMO
CARMO
VINCENZO
LOUISE

IAIN

HUGO
MAROUANE
FERNANDO
IGNACIO
MARTA
JUAN CARLO
BERGMAN
MIGUEL ANGEL
MANUEL
MARIO
GONZALO
MANUEL
SIMON
ADRIAN
PEDRO
MARIA
ALVARO

SANCHEZ GALLARDO
SANCHEZ GIL
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ
SANCHEZ OCANA
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
SANCHO HERNANDEZ
SANTIAGO CRISTOBAL
SANZ AYET

SANZ MORENO
SAZEREBOLLO
SCHERER

SERNA CALDERON
SOUSA REGO
SPATARO

SPRATT

SULLIVAN

TARACIDO LOUREIRO
TERBAOUI SENHAJI
TERRES BARDESI
TORRES LOPEZ
TRIGUEROS JIMENEZ
URCARIEGUI ROMERO
URQUIDI SALINAS
VARELA BUGALLO
VARELA MATEOS
VILLALON MORAN
VILLAR MANSO
VILLARRAGUT DE SOTO
VILLARRAGUT DE SOTO
VIZUETE MORENO
WASSMANN GOMEZ
YEPES MATESANZ
ZORITA BUITRAGO

CD TRIATLON TRIWILD FUENSALIDA
TRIATLON PARACUELLOS

TRIATLON ALPEDRETE

CDE TRIATLON S03 VALDEMORILLO
TRIATLON ATLETI

TRIATLON UNIVERSITARIO DE MADRID
CDE RETIRO TRIATLON MADRID

CDE AGUAVERDE

TRIATLON RIAS BAIXAS
PERSONAL RUNNING TRIATLON
C.D.E. TRIATLON VALMAYOR

CLUB TRIATLON 401
GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
PERSONAL RUNNING TRIATLON

ENPHORMA TRIATLON SAN AGUSTIN DEL GUADALIX
ENPHORMA TRIATLON SAN AGUSTIN DEL GUADALIX

PERSONAL RUNNING TRIATLON

C.D. VALDEBEBAS
TRI-TORREJON



